Morenci Girls Track and Field Records

Shot Put Katie Valentine 35 6.5” 1995
Discus Ali Piercy 138’ 6” 2014
Long Jump Angie Sneider 18’ 5.5” 1992
High Jump Pam Brown 57 1976
Pole Vault Leah Rorick 73” 2023
100m Inter. Hurdles Angie Sneider 14.9 1991
300m Lower Hurdles Brooke Bovee 46.1 2013
100 Meter Dash Angie Sneider 121 1991
200 Meter Dash Angie Sneider 26.0 1991
400 Meter Dash Pam Brown 58.7 1977
880 Yard Run Jill Barrett 2:214 1978
1600 Meter Run Leonie Vanderhoff 5:24.8 2000
3200 Meter Run Rebecca Rosenberger 11:53.76a 2016
400 Meter Relay Brooke Bovee 51.9 2011

Erin Vanderpool
Phoenix Duncan
Shannon Jarrell

800 Meter Relay Angie Sneider 1:48.0 1989
Stephanie Hause
Marilyn Sneider
Sabine Downing

1600 Meter Relay Pam Brown 4:12.2 1976
Nancy Clough
Jill Barrett
Paula Brown

3200 Meter Relay Fay Vanderhoff 9:58.2 2000

Vandria Miller
Shana Taylor
Leonie Vanderhoff



100M Dash
200M Dash
400M Run
800M Run
1600M Run
3200M Run
100M Hurdles
300M Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Freshman Records

Shannon Jarrell
Shannon Jarrell
Neili Pike
Neili Pike
Shana Taylor
Trinity Kaufman
Brooke Bovee
Brooke Bovee
Phoenix Duncan
Angie Sneider
Zoey Martinez
Rebecca Cox

Ava Alcock

12.9h

27.09a

1:04.05a

2:25.65a

5:25.5h

12:46.84a

16.4h

47.7h

16'3.5”

312"

80!7”

2011

2011

2021

2021

2000

2019

2010

2010

2008

1989

2022

2023

2022



100M Dash

200M Dash

400M Dash

800M Run

1600M Run

3200M Run

100M Hurdles

300M Hurdles

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Sophomore Records

Bailee Dominique
Bailee Dominique
Marilyn Sneider
Neili Pike

Leonie VanderHoff
Tatyana Pless
Madi Gleckler
Brooke Bovee
Pam Brown
Angie Sneider
Zoey Martinez
Jenni Jones

Brea Baumgartner

13.02a

27.14a

1:00.3h

2:24.47a

5:24.8h

13:02.57a

15.76a

47.0h

57"

16’10.75"

30°0.5”

107’

2016

2016

1988

2022

2000

2012

2013

2011

1976

1990

2023

2012

2021



100M Dash
200M Dash
400M Dash
800M Run
1600M Run
3200M Run
100M Hurdles
300M Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Angie Sneider
Angie Sneider
Pam Brown
Kiana Castillo
Tatyana Pless
Tatyana Pless
Angie Sneider

Madi Gleckler

Phoenix Duncan

Angie Sneider
Katie Valentine
Ali Piercy

Leah Rorick

Junior Records

12.1h

26.0h

58.7h

2:39.08a

5:33.17a

12:27.47a

14.9h

46.7h

52"

17°5,25”

35'6.5"

114’5”

7!3”

1991

1991

1977

2023

2013

2013

1991

2014

2010

1991

1995

2013

2023



100M Dash
200M Dash
400M Dash
800M Run
1600M Run
1600M Run
100M Hurdles
300M Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Senior Records

Bailee Dominique 12.6h
Bailee Dominique 27.05a
Pam Brown 59.0h
Jill Barrett 2:21.4h
Rebecca Rosenberger 5:26.14a
Rebecca Rosenberger 11:53.76a
Brooke Bovee 15.2h
Brooke Bovee 46.1h
Pam Brown 56.5"
Angie Sneider 18'56.5”
Ali Piercy 371

Ali Piercy 138'6”

Bailee Dominique 7

2018

2018

1978

1978

2016

2016

2013

2013

1978

1992

2014

2014

2018



